leorpadcka leorpadcka

# NCcTpunobyTo pa ec TenedoH
AvctpubyTop paa Aap ¢ LUMPUHA AbKNHA
1 2AEOOD Plovdiv ul."G.Benev", parvi portal 0888800112 42167503 24.736385
2 Q(C;ZODINVEST- SIVIK Satovcha ul.Druzhba 6 0888363657 41.618320 23.982370
3 ARZETEOOD Varna ul. Akademik Kurchatov 1 0899 943388 43.217079 27.885874
AYAKS-AP-
4 RANGELOV- Sofia Borsa Slatina, sklad 18 0887433488 42.692936 23.364477

DZHABARSKI SD
BALKAN GRUP

5 2010 EOOD Plovdiv bul."6 Septemvri"227 032620263 42.153034 24.772776

g DE/MATBITEE ceno yn.HeoduT Punckn 26 0886812458 42.670172  23.652538
(o]0 MeTkoBO

7 BERK-ES OOD Ruse bul. Balgariya 125, 0888521497 43.864994 26.013315

ploshtadka Izoma

8 BOLITSEN OOD Montana ul.Industrialna 12 0878364967 43.408871 23.231796

9 BRED EOOD St. Zagora skl.baza Interted, sklad 3/23 0888758435 42.410179 25.628040

10 BULKARTO EOOD  Gabrovo ul. Industrialna 18 0899910071 42904224 25.331455

1p Veselinvalchanov- ¢\ on Ul Kaliakra 2 054/ 830544 43.268135  26.947290
Shenol ET

12 VODOLEJ 72 EOOD Sofia Borsa Bulgarplod 0887455365 42.692936 23.364477

13 VUCHKO-2 - Pernik ul. Sofijsko shose 15 076603877 42.601650 23.034138
VUCHKOVI S-IE SD

Piperkov . s

14 TRANS LAND OOD Chiflik sklad s.Piperkov Chiflik 0898613618 42.278072 22.730816
GEORGI .

15 Sandanski  prom. zona pod LUKOIL 0887238474 41.558182 23.268749
CHOMBEROV ET

16 GESIK GEORGI Botevgrad  ul. Tsar Osvoboditel 37 072360101 42.909805 23.804493
GEORGIEV ET

17 D I'D KOMERS END Sofi éshama F;anka, UKL Krurkrl] d 0888807851, 42.711918 23.290440
DILIVARI OOD ona 1105)’3”0" /porsa ftara skiad. 4egs123209 ‘ '

18 DILYANKA 61 OOD Dobrich ul. Kaliakra 77 0894733340 43,582291 27.811270

19 EVRO DAN EOOD  Razlog promishlena zona 0889918471 41.885262 23.470970

20 EKSPRES FUUD Sofia Borsa Slatina, sklad 216 0893329666 42.692936 23.364477
TREJD EOOD

21 E’C\I)E)IT)DZHI_VS Sofia kv. Gorublyane 0887782925 42.648026 23.383692

22 ES END BE OOD Lom ul.Slavyankska 9 0897883317 43.804653 23.228045
ZHITEN KLAS - . . .

ul."Sadinenie", bivsh stol

23 GEORGI GEORGIEV Haskovo BDZH 0889632828 41.932590 25.579086
ET

24 ZI1ZI-VL OOD Pleven Ind. zona, ul.Zdravets 2 0887511327 43.426380 24.614538

25 ZK NIVA 93 Prof. ul.G.Dimitrov 45 0894629492 43,996704 27.163242

Ishirkovo
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INTERFUUD
BURGAS OOD

IRON OOD

KALPACHKI S-1E

ISKROVSKI SD

KAPINA 71 OOD

KARDINAL BG
KRID EOOD

MAKSI 1991 EOOD

MAKSTREJD 6
EOOD

MARINELA 65
EOOD

MM DILIVARI OOD

OKS-

BLAGOEVGRAD

RAVANI EOOD

ROZA IVANOVA

TREJD OOD

SALKO OOD

SAHRIYA OOD
SD DIMITROV I SIE
DIAMANTINVEST

EOOD

SIRIUS 2005 OOD

SIRIUS OOD

STRUMESHNITSA

RPK
TEODORO

BABAROV-KLIO

KOMERS ET

TEFO EOOD

IRIS-SERAFIEV | SIE

SD

TOP-GREJN EOOD
FILIPOPOLIS-66

EOOD
HIKS EOOD

pag

Burgas
Pazardzhik
Samokov

Pleven
Yambol
Montana

Sofia

Sofia

Rakitovo
Botevgrad

Blagoevgrad

Blagoevgrad

Sofia

Kardzhali
Pavlikeni
Pazardzhik

Gotse
Delchev

Sofia
Botevgrad

Petrich

Varna

Gotse
Delchev

Pazardzhik
Sliven
Troyan

Pazardzhik

Aapec

ul.Tsar Kaloyan #166
Turgoviyata v Pazardzhik
Turgoviyata v Samokov

ul. G.Kochev 173
ul.Yambolen 17
ul.Industrialna 20

Borsa kara,sklad 210

bul.Evropa 138

Todor Tuparov 7
ul. Tsar Ivan Shishman 20
ul.V.Levski 13

kv.Gramada baza
materialnoto

zh.k. Lyulin, bul. Evropa 138
(zad benzinostantsiya
SHELL)

ul."Yazovirska"6
ul. Tosho Katev 4

Turgoviyata v Pazardzhik
bul.Gotse Delchev 89

ul.Vladajska reka 12

ul. Han Asparuh 2

ul. N.Parapanov 47

ul.Perla 26, Varna Logistik,
bivsh zavod "Yanko Kostov"

skladove na edro

Turgoviyata v Pazardzhik
ul.Nikola Furnadzhiev 28
ul. G.Rakovski 53

Turgoviyata v Pazardzhik

TenedoH

0889099975

0886085866

0888414319

0885443565
0888600140
0885761173
0888543585

0894399627

0887236579

0888234670

0879536332

0894771028

0888124868

0878456022
0887256257
0888762579

0898709933

0878227410
0888275254

0887396044

0893606834

0894665454

0888688822

0886434642

0887560759

0887969996

leorpadcka leorpadcka

LUNpUHa

42.500362

42.188873

42.330898

43.418884
42.492012
43.410133
42.660477

42.735115

41.992245

42.906467

42.015125

42.012531

42.733738

41.632011
43.232498
42.188873

41.574329

42.708736
42.911549

41.397896

43.218899

41.573467

42.188873

42.676792

42.885288

42.188873

AbJ/DKNHAa

27.461483

24.329994

23.556978

24.622704
26.496662
23.231487
23.391970

23.253687

24.092716

23.799213

23.093075

23.077896

23.254065

25.392529
25.298969
24.329994

23.738302

23.338169
23.799271

23.207249

27.864433

23.725676

24.329994

26.333618

24.713661

24.329994
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# 6 r T
AnctpnbyTtop paA Anpec enegon WUPUHA  AbAXWHA

Food exchange 0884331856,

.\ .\ Varna village Topoli, area "Kozada" 0893635904; 052 42.685463 23.306808
Alexander" Ltd.
730975; 052 730392
53 XYBEB Bpaua Bpaua 0889979972 43.217285 23.554411
54 SHERI 61 EOOD Rakovski ul."Rodopi"13 0884333432 42.280560 24.941347
Gorna .
55 YUNIFEJS EOOD ul. V. Aprilov Ne3 0618/60095 43.125259 25.697233

Oryahovitsa



